
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

9月1日 84 12,341
9月2日 55 12,396
9月3日 74 12,470
9月4日 54 12,524
9月5日 51 12,575
9月6日 33 12,608
9月7日 63 12,671
9月8日 61 12,732
9月9日 57 12,789

9月10日 54 12,843
9月11日 47 12,890
9月12日 58 12,948
9月13日 39 12,987
9月14日 46 13,033
9月15日 72 13,105
9月16日 48 13,153
9月17日 46 13,199
9月18日 46 13,245
9月19日 52 13,297
9月20日 34 13,331
9月21日 31 13,362
9月22日 64 13,426
9月23日 69 13,495
9月24日 53 13,548
9月25日 29 13,577
9月26日 47 13,624
9月27日
9月28日
9月29日
9月30日
合計 1,367 13,624


